
2022 LINCOLN Aviator Email for price
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(281) 719-3756 20403 I-45 North Spring, Texas 77388

Stock #:TL0323A
VIN:5LM5J7WC3NGL22345
Mileage:45057
Location:Spring, Texas 77388
Body Style:SUV
Int.Color:Roast
Ext.Color:Silver Radiance Metallic Clearcoat
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:Twin-Turbocharged 3.0L V6

Dealer Comments
Now is the right time to buy. You can open the sunroof and feel the fresh air in this 2022 Lincoln Aviator. Fill-up for less with this EPA estimated
21 MPG combined SUV. What a deal! A backup camera makes all the difference when parallel parking. You don't see deals like this every day.
Powered mirrors are a welcomed upgrade. You'll also love this vehicle's security system, seamless Bluetooth integration, an air filter for the cabin,
dual exhaust tips and LED lamps in the rear.
Installed Features

Aerial View Display System|Back-Up Camera|Child Safety Locks|Driver Monitoring|Driver Restriction Features|Dual Stage Driver And
Passenger Front Airbags|Front Camera w/Washer|Front Collision Mitigation|Front Side Air Bag|Knee Air Bag|Left Side Camera|Lincoln
Co-Pilot360 - Automatic Emergency Braking|Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Height Adjusters and
Pretensioners|Passenger Air Bag Sensor|Right Side Camera|Safety Canopy System Curtain 1st
2nd And 3rd Row Airbags|Side Impact Beams|Tire Pressure Monitor|Black Bodyside Cladding and Black Wheel Well Trim|Black Power
Heated Side Mirrors w/Driver Auto Dimming
Power Folding and Turn Signal Indicator|Body-Colored Door Handles|Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Black Bumper Insert|Body-
Colored Rear Bumper w/Black Bumper Insert|Chrome Grille|Chrome Side Windows Trim|Express Open/Close Sliding And Tilting Glass
Panoramic Vista Roof 1st And 2nd Row Sunroof w/Power Sunshade|Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels|Laminated Glass|LED
Brakelights|Perimeter/Approach Lights|Privacy Glass|Rear Defrost|Rear Spoiler|Speed Sensitive Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent
Wipers|Steel Spare Wheel|Temporary Spare Tire|2 12V DC Power Outlets|2 12V DC Power Outlets and 1 Interior 120V AC Power
Outlet|2 Seatback Storage Pockets|8-Way Driver Seat|8-Way Passenger Seat|Adjustable Steering Wheel|Air Filtration|Auto-Dimming
Rearview Mirror|Cargo Area Concealed Storage|Cargo Space Lights|Carpet Floor Trim|Compass|Cruise Control|Delayed Accessory
Power|Digital/Analog Appearance|Driver / Passenger And Rear Door Bins|Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And
Passenger Illumination
Driver And Passenger Auxiliary Mirror|Driver Foot Rest|Driver Information Center|Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting|Front And Rear Map
Lights|Front Center Armrest and Rear Seat Mounted Armrest Outboard Only|Front Cupholder|Full Cloth Headliner|Full Floor Console



w/Covered Storage
Mini Overhead Console w/Storage
Rear Console w/Storage
2 12V DC Power Outlets and 1 Interior 120V AC Power Outlet|HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts
Auxiliary Rear Heater
Headliner/Pillar Ducts and Console Ducts|Illuminated Locking Glove Box|Immobilizer|Interior Trim -inc: Piano Black/Aluminum Instrument
Panel Insert
Piano Black Door Panel Insert
Aluminum Console Insert
Metal-Look Interior Accents and Leatherette Upholstered Dashboard|Keypad|Leather Steering Wheel|Leatherette Door Trim
Insert|Manual w/Tilt Front Head Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints|Outside Temp Gauge|Rear Cupholder|Redundant
Digital Speedometer|Security System|Trunk/Hatch Auto-Latch|Universal Garage Door Opener|Valet Function|WiFi Hotspot|20.2 Gal. Fuel
Tank|220 Amp Alternator|3.58 Axle Ratio|4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS
Front And Rear Vented Discs
Brake Assist
Hill Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake|50-State Emission System|Battery w/Run Down Protection|Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust
w/Chrome Tailpipe Finisher|Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars|Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers|GVWR: 6
360 lbs|Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs|Power Steering|Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs|Transmission w/Driver
Selectable Mode|14 Speakers|2 LCD Monitors In The Front|Bluetooth Connection|Regular Amplifier|SILVER RADIANCE METALLIC
CLEARCOAT|Streaming Audio|Window Grid Diversity Antenna|

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


